www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCM-3372
Specifications
General
 CPU VIA Eden (V4) processor for 400/600 MHz and
ULV1.0 GHz; VIA C7 2.0 GHz processor

Stackable SBCs
PCM-3372
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset L2
Cache CRT TTL LVDS 10/100 USB2.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485
LPT/KB/
MS SATA CF Audio PC/104+
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operation
Temp.
Embedded
OS
PCM-3372F-J0A1E VIA Eden (V4)
400 MHz CX700 128 KB Yes -- 48-bit 1 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
PCM-3372F-M0A1E VIA Eden (V4)
600 MHz CX700 128 KB Yes -- 48-bit 1 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
PCM-3372F-S0A1E VIA Eden (V4)
ULV 1.0 GHz CX700 128 KB Yes -- 48-bit 1 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
PCM-3372F-U0A1E U0A1E  VIA
C7 2.0GHz CX700 128 KB Yes -- 48-bit 1 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
PCI BUS
LPC
DDR2